48
CABLF
CABLE..A
Type CABLF (low friction)
Superb strength and flexibility
This high quality cable utilise a multi-strand wire core and a ribbed synthetic sheath to
ensure that contact with the outer casing is kept to a minimum. Type CABLF is ideal for
long and complicated runs and dual station installations.
Specifications
•	 Available lengths from 0,5 m to 15 m (up to 17 m available to special order)
•	 Minimum bend radius 165 mm
•	 Stroke 76,2 mm (3”)
•	 Standard rod 10-32 UNF threaded ends
Push-pull cables
Type Description
CABLF05 Low friction cable, length 0.5 m
CABLF075 Low friction cable, length 0.75 m
CABLF10 Low friction cable, length 1.0 m
CABLF15 Low friction cable, length 1.5 m
CABLF20 Low friction cable, length 2.0 m
CABLF25 Low friction cable, length 2.5 m
CABLF30 Low friction cable, length 3.0 m
CABLF35 Low friction cable, length 3.5 m
CABLF40 Low friction cable, length 4.0 m
CABLF45 Low friction cable, length 4.5 m
CABLF50 Low friction cable, length 5.0 m
CABLF55 Low friction cable, length 5.5 m
CABLF60 Low friction cable, length 6.0 m
CABLF65 Low friction cable, length 6.5 m
Type Description
CABLF70 Low friction cable, length 7.0 m
CABLF75 Low friction cable, length 7.5 m
CABLF80 Low friction cable, length 8.0 m
CABLF85 Low friction cable, length 8.5 m
CABLF90 Low friction cable, length 9.0 m
CABLF95 Low friction cable, length 9.5 m
CABLF100 Low friction cable, length 10.0 m
CABLF110 Low friction cable, length 11 m
CABLF120 Low friction cable, length 12 m
CABLF130 Low friction cable, length 13 m
CABLF140 Low friction cable, length 14 m
CABLF150 Low friction cable, length 15 m
Type Description
CABLE05A* Standard 33C cable, length 0.5 m
CABLE10A* Standard 33C cable, length 1.0 m
CABLE15A* Standard 33C cable, length 1.5 m
CABLE20A* Standard 33C cable, length 2.0 m
CABLE25A* Standard 33C cable, length 2.5 m
CABLE30A* Standard 33C cable, length 3.0 m
CABLE35A* Standard 33C cable, length 3.5 m
CABLE40A* Standard 33C cable, length 4.0 m
CABLE50A* Standard 33C cable, length 5.0 m
Around the engine
Type CABLE
Our standard push-pull cables type CABLE are especially suitable for applications where the required total length of the cables are
not exceeding the 5 m. For more comfort and for longer required lengths we advise the use of our low friction cables, type CABLF.
Specifications
•	 Available lengths from 0,5 m to 5 m
•	 Minimum bend radius 130 mm
•	 Stroke 76,2 mm (3”)
•	 Standard rod 10-32 UNF threaded ends
* Available to special order